[ HEsR

®PT6BT

TH
(T

PT6B-55.110D% &

S () AIEPTEB-10-3HDIHAE

OH

No % G No i

DOH

=
s,

4

=]

Ehs> x| 8

— (o

7390799 9

P 10 |HTHTVYT v b

Fracops 11 (=97

EE 12 [Fvy 7

*HE[R LY b EAR
1y F. EHFH EiE

TILR IEBAVE 3%

N[OOI~ WIN|—

FL R, BB TvK 14 |757

TY. AEHSEVKRD
{FEEW,

@AOFEAO FHOR EE5EETHHEMTEET,
L ZNZARB IS LA RIRE A BLERITE BEIO LE T,

BT © mm

HEETE
TD|TH | TL

HE 1
kg | BRAN b

fin

g
L |H

nE = OH| IL /OL| d |DOH TP A | B KL |TK1|TK2

32 |PT6B-10-3.5K-32| 100/300|300|220|220|Rc1'/4| 114|357 12851356 400/100/346| 739/230|120/120| 43|M12x160

40 |PT6B-10-3.5K-40| 100|300|300|220|220|Rc11/2| 114|357 |1285[1356| 400|100|346| 739|230{120{120| 43 M12X160

32 |PT6B-26-3.5K-32| 260|350]350/300/300|Rc11/4{1115071588|1662] 560/ 140|485 889|310{120{120| 73 M12X160

40 |PT6B-26-3.5K-40| 260/350|350/300|300|Rc1'/2| 111|507 1588|1662 560|140/485| 889/310|120/120| 73|M12X160

50 |PT6B-26-3.5K-50| 260/350|350/300/300|Rc2 | 111|507 1588|1662 560|140/485| 889/310|120/120| 73|M12x160

32 |PT6B-55-3.5K-32| 550/4201420|375|375|Rc11/4{ 115|657 1966(2028| 800|200|693|1039|430{160({160| 117 M16x200

40 |PT6B-55-3.5K-40| 550/4201420|375|375|Rc11/2{ 115|657 1966]2028| 800|200|693|1039|430{160(160| 117 M16X200

50 |PT6B-55-3.5K-50| 550/4201420|375|375|Rc2 [115]6571966(2028| 800|200|693|1039|430({160[160| 117 )M16X200

50 |PT6B-110-4K-50 |1100/720|720|535|535|Rc2 | 262|962 |1992/2082|1100| 275|953 |1344/580|160/160|291|M16X315

65 |PT6B-110-4K-65 {1100/ 720|7201535|535|Rc21/2 | 262 | 962 1992|2082|1100| 275|953 |1344/580{160{160| 291 M16X 315

WEHE - H2E A

o ZERAEAICEWERIC £ &0,

R iz Zmm) | 75 | 100
28 | EAX S (MPa) 0.4~2.5

By —VBE&EtEY b

mst |

ERET
ENEH-BEEEPHEEETHY ET,
%

[i1] Zmm)| 75 | 100
EAXS (MPa) 0.4~2.5

[i1] 2 (mm)
EHEE (MPa)

RefEREN
MPa

&
24T

fa £
F—=o3av7

-

LB
r -
-3 me——

14KH (ﬁ:ﬂdsmta t '7°) 28KH (FRKBhIE 2 1 )
555

FRAKBAIEZ AT
F-IXFLL R
FRKBAIEZ AT

1.4 |[(RiIglEHH).
TILR,

E-v 7L

27




